
Project # Address Case Type Status Created Date Close Date

CE-24-150 111 BRAND LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 5/2/2024

CE-24-151 207 KINGS CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Sent To Court 5/2/2024

CE-24-152 3103 AMESBURY CT, SUGAR 

LAND TX 77478

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/2/2024

CE-24-153 13003 MURPHY RD, N13 , 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/2/2024

CE-24-154 12342 FERN MEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/6/2024

CE-24-155 9803 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/6/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-156 4807 Sugar Grove, Stafford TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Closed 5/6/2024 5/10/2024

CE-24-157 Ellis St,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/6/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Case Report

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12776688
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12776824
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12777192
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12778923
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12783229
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784306
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784411
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784436


CE-24-158 12107 LAUREL CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 5/6/2024

CE-24-159 12343 MEADOW BRIAR DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/6/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-160 13202 FRANK LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Sent To Court 5/6/2024

CE-24-161 9731 FOLKNOLL DR, A, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Sent To Court 5/7/2024

CE-24-162 9726 FOLKNOLL DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/21/2024

CE-24-163 9730 FOLKNOLL DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-164 9703 MACKWORTH DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-165 9707 MACKWORTH DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784472
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784520
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12784566
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789360
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789434
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789456
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789474
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789489


CE-24-166 9719 MACKWORTH DR, A, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/30/2024

CE-24-167 9723 OLDCREST DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-168 9731 OLDCREST DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-169 9706 OLDCREST DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-170 9726 OLDCREST DR, A, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/28/2024

CE-24-171 9711 YOUNGCREST DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Sent To Court 5/7/2024

CE-24-172 9723 YOUNGCREST DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/28/2024

CE-24-173 9731 YOUNGCREST DR, A, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/28/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789530
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789565
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789589
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789605
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789651
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789801
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789839
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789892


CE-24-174 437 FM 1092 RD, Stafford TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Closed 5/7/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-175 9714 YOUNGCREST DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-176 435 FM 1092, 108, Stafford TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Closed 5/7/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-177 12718 FOLKLORE WAY, A, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/28/2024

CE-24-178 12714 FOLKLORE WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/7/2024

CE-24-179 12706 FOLKLORE WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/7/2024 5/16/2024

CE-24-180 2511 WILLOW DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-181 2535 WILLOW DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789925
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789963
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789988
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12789992
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12790025
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12790295
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12791336
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12791533


CE-24-182 2510 KNIGHT CIR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-183 10480 SCARPINATO RD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-184 418 N MARATHON WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-185 410 N MARATHON WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Closed 5/8/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-186 310 WHEELHOUSE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Junked Vehicle Active 5/8/2024

CE-24-187 2423 N MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/9/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-188 1846 TERENCE, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/9/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12792856
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12792890
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12792907
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12792970
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12793063
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12795159
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12795247


CE-24-189 611 KELSO CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/9/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-190 714 CITATION DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/9/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-191 2018 NASHUA DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/9/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-192 1222 WESLEY DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/10/2024

CE-24-193 154 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/10/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-194 811 HACKBERRY ST, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/13/2024

CE-24-195 9806 MULA RD, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/13/2024

CE-24-196 810 KIRKWOOD DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/14/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12795461
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12795552
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12795746
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12797045
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12797273
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12799274
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12801561
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12806597


CE-24-198 534 SANDY WALK, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-199 810 KIRKWOOD DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-200 12322 MEADOW GATE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/15/2024 6/3/2024

CE-24-201 439 FM 1092, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-202 12903 VENICE LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/15/2024 5/20/2024

CE-24-203 12903 VENICE LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 5/15/2024 5/29/2024

CE-24-204 426 WHITNEY OAKS LN, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/15/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12807528
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12807612
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12807813
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12807850
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12808787
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12808809
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12809748


CE-24-205 12655 SOUTHWEST FWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Illegal Signage Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-206 2627 WILLOW DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-207 12701 DIRECTORS DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/15/2024

CE-24-208 Southwest FWY, Stafford TX 

77477

Unsafe Building Abatement Active 5/16/2024

CE-24-209 1822 TERENCE, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/16/2024

CE-24-210 2110 NASHUA DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 5/16/2024

CE-24-211 2411 5TH ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 Permit Not Obtained Active 5/16/2024

CE-24-212 13015 S Kirkwood, 100, Stafford 

TX 77477

Illegal Signage Active 5/16/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12809837
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12809950
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12810038
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12812870
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12813123
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12813158
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12813202
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12813255


CE-24-213 13006 Lawrence,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/20/2024 5/31/2024

CE-24-214 200 Murphy Rd, Stafford TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-215 4262 Bluebonnet,  TX Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-216 14027 Stafford Rd,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 5/21/2024 5/31/2024

CE-24-217 12310 Doe Meadow Dr,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-218 12310 Robin Meadow Cir,  TX Residential Rental Property Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-219 12402 MEADOW RIDGE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-220 211 E SUTTON SQ, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/21/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12818990
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12821834
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12821943
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12823567
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12823704
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12824306
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12824417
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12824482


CE-24-221 10510 CASH RD, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-222 12410 MEADOW BRIAR DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/21/2024

CE-24-223 3215 N MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/22/2024

CE-24-224 154 NINA LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/22/2024 5/22/2024

CE-24-225 4131 MAURICE WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/22/2024

CE-24-226 4410 Greenbriar Dr, Stafford  TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/22/2024

CE-24-227 303 SWORDS BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/23/2024

CE-24-228 4127 FERRO ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/23/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12824534
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12824611
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12827338
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12827362
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12827432
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12827482
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12828989
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12830457


CE-24-229 226 BRAND LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 5/23/2024

CE-24-230 602 WHITNEY OAKS LN, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/23/2024

CE-24-231 12827 ROSE ANN ST, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/23/2024

CE-24-232 12350 SOUTHWEST FWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/23/2024

CE-24-233 922 OVERLAND ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/28/2024

CE-24-234 815 GOLF CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/28/2024

CE-24-235 1742 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/28/2024

CE-24-236 12911 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12830563
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12830579
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12830675
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12830739
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12835643
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12835690
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12835737
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840559


CE-24-237 12515 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-238 12607 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-239 12802 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-240 12806 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-241 12918 Flaxseed,  TX Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-242 13111 JOAN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-243 1203 Cravens, Stafford  TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-244 12619 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/29/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840590
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840623
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840725
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840755
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12840789
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12841505
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12841585
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12841792


CE-24-245 4131 FERRO ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-246 12927 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property 5/29/2024

CE-24-247 3727 GREENBRIAR DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-248 11222 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-249 4133 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Open Storage and open 

processing

Active 5/29/2024

CE-24-250 11222 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

5/30/2024

CE-24-251 11222 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-252 2314 WAR ADMIRAL DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 5/30/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12841951
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842010
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842067
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842101
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842208
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842688
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12842708
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12844369


CE-24-253 2418 WAR ADMIRAL DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-254 12999 MURPHY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Illicit Discharge Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-255 12507 Dairy Ashford, Stafford  TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-256 507 DULLES AVE, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-257 12755 SOUTHWEST FWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Illegal Signage Active 5/30/2024

CE-24-258 13955 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 5/31/2024

Total

74

4

28

2

108

Total

3

Grand Total

Case Type

Certificate of Occupancy

Corrected Violations

Status

Active

Sent To Court

Closed

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12845173
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12845207
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12845231
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12845257
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12845278
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12848117


19

35

8

4

32

1

1

2

1

1

1

108Grand Total

Unsafe Building Abatement

Dumpster Enclosure Violation

Open Storage and open processing

Illicit Discharge

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & Debris; Stagnant 

WaterIllegal Signage

Junked Vehicle

Residential Rental Property

Parking Requirements Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Permit Not Obtained


